S t o r a g e  S o l v e d®
S h e l v i n g
PRODUCT CATALOG: LIBRARY MEDIA
DISPLAY SHELVING
Spacesaver’s media display shelving systems are fully configurable units designed to display and store books, DVDs, CDs, and periodicals.
A wide variety of interchangeable shelving options allows library professionals to quickly and easily transform the units’ function and appearance. From
browsing bins to zig-zag display shelving, the units are designed to encourage browsing, provide storage, and offer prominent display for new books,
periodicals, and other media.
The system’s versatility extends beyond shelving options to include choices regarding mobility, sizing, and finishes. These units are offered in single-faced
and double-faced options in a variety of sizes, from a 3.5-foot height that’s perfect for children up to a 5.5-foot height that can accommodate a large
number of materials while maintaining an attractive display. Casters are available to create mobile carts, or single-sided units can be placed against a wall
for stationary applications. All units are finished with durable powder-coat paint in any of Spacesaver’s range of colors. End panels complete the look and
are available in standard colors -- or custom end panels can be specified for complete integration with a library’s interior design.
SINGLE FACED UPRIGHT UNIT
END PANELS & SHELVING SOLD SEPERATELY
DOUBLE FACED UPRIGHT UNIT
END PANELS & SHELVING SOLD SEPERATELY
SINGLE FACED END PANEL: LEFT
DOUBLE FACED END PANEL
SINGLE FACED END PANEL: RIGHT
441/2” H X 10” D
CATALOG NO. DEPTH HEIGHT WIDTH WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSUS3610445 10” 44.5” 36” 77
LMDSUS3910445 10” 44.5” 39” 81
551/2” H X 12” D
CATALOG NO. DEPTH HEIGHT WIDTH WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSUS3612555 12” 55.5” 36” 91
LMDSUS3912555 12” 55.5” 39” 94
671/2” H X 14” D
CATALOG NO. DEPTH HEIGHT WIDTH WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSUS3614675 14” 67.5” 36” 103
LMDSUS3914675 14” 67.5” 39” 108
441/2” H X 16” D
CATALOG NO. DEPTH HEIGHT WIDTH WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSUD3616445 16” 44.5” 36” 100
LMDSUD3916445 16” 44.5” 39” 108
551/2” H X 20” D
CATALOG NO. DEPTH HEIGHT WIDTH WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSUD3620555 20” 55.5” 36” 123
LMDSUD3920555 20” 55.5” 39” 131
671/2” H X 24” D
CATALOG NO. DEPTH HEIGHT WIDTH WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSUD3624675 24” 67.5” 36” 145
LMDSUD3924675 24” 67.5” 39” 154
CATALOG NO. DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSELS10445 10” 44.5” 6
LMDSELS12555 12” 55.5” 8
LMDSELS14675 14” 67.5” 11
CATALOG NO. DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSED16445 16” 44.5” 16
LMDSED20555 20” 55.5” 24
LMDSED24675 24” 67.5” 33
CATALOG NO. DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSERS10445 10” 44.5” 6
LMDSERS12555 12” 55.5” 8
LMDSERS14675 14” 67.5” 11
Units include uprights, backpanel tiles, base and levelers.
End panels must be purchased seperately. Shelves/accessories must be purchased
seperately.  2” high casters are avialble as on option on double faced upright units.
Overall dimension shown above does not include the depth of shelves.
Add the following depth to each face of the unit for the different types of shelving
being used on the unit:
     • Browser Shelf - add 8.25”  • Zig Zag Shelf - add 8.5”
     • New Book/Periodical - add 5.25”  • Flat Shelf/Face Out - add 8.5”
Double Faced Upright Unit
551/2”H x 20”D x 39”W
with pair of end panels
Single Faced Upright Unit
671/2”H x 14”D x 39”W
with left and right end panels
2 www.spacesaver.com
HEIGHT # SHELVES PER FACE WIDTH # CDS PER SHELF # DVDS PER SHELF
44.5” 5 36” 85 60
55.5” 7 39” 102 72
67.5” 8
CAPACITY LBS
50
SHELVING
(ADJUSTABLE ON 1” INCREMENTS)
CD/DVD BROWSER SHELF
(INCLUDES RUBBER MAT)
ZIG-ZAG SHELF
NEW BOOK DISPLAY SHELF
PERIODICAL DISPLAY SHELF
CATALOG NO. DEPTH WIDTH ATTRIBUTE NO.
COMPT.
WEIGHT
LBS.
LMDSCDS3608 8” 36” SLOPED 5 10.5
LMDSCDS3908 8” 39” SLOPED 6 11.5
LMDSCDP3608 8” 36” PARALLEL 5 10.5
LMDSCDP3908 8” 39” PARALLEL 6 11.5
CATALOG NO. DEPTH WIDTH ATTRIBUTE NO.
COMPT
WEIGHT
LBS.
LMDSZL3608 8” 36” WITH LIP 4 8
LMDSZL3908 8” 39” WITH LIP 5 8.5
LMDSZN3608 8” 36” NO LIP 4 8
LMDSZN3908 8” 39” NO LIP 5 8.5
CATALOG NO. DEPTH WIDTH # COMPARTMENTS WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSNB3605 5” 36” 6 10
LMDSNB3905 5” 39” 7 11
CATALOG NO. DEPTH WIDTH # COMPARTMENTS WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSPD3605 5” 36” 10 14.5
LMDSPD3905 5” 39” 11 15.5
HEIGHT # SHELVES PER FACE WIDTH # CDS PER SHELF # DVDS PER SHELF
44.5” 5 36” 56 40
55.5” 7 39” 70 50
67.5” 8
CAPACITY LBS
20
HEIGHT # SHELVES PER FACE
44.5” 4
55.5” 5
67.5” 6
CAPACITY LBS
50
CAPACITY LBS
50
HEIGHT # SHELVES PER FACE
44.5” 3
55.5” 4
67.5” 4-5
WITH LIP
SLOPED
WITHOUT LIP
PARALLEL
800.492.3434                  3
END BRACKETS FOR FACE OUT
DISPLAY SHELF (INCLUDES 2)
CATALOG NO. DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSEB0806 8” 6” 2
CATALOG NO. WIDTH WEIGHT
LBS.
LMDSSBHK36 30” 1
CATALOG NO. WIDTH WEIGHT
LBS.
LMDSASHK36 36” 1.5
CATALOG NO. QTY. WEIGHT
LBS.
LMDSCAST4 4 5
FACE OUT DISPLAY SHELF SIGN BOARD
HOLDER KIT
(INCLUDES 2 “L” BRACKETS & ALUMINUM
CHANNEL FOR POSTER BOARD)
ACRYLIC SIGN
HOLDER KIT
(INCLUDES 2 “L” BRACKETS &
ACRYLIC SIGN HOLDER 36”W X 6”H)
CASTERS
(INCLUDES (4) 2” TALL LOCKABLE CASTERS)
CATALOG NO. DEPTH WIDTH WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSFO3608 8” 36” 6.5
LMDSFO3908 8” 39” 7
FACE OUT DISPLAY SHELF WITH
DETATCHABLE END BRACKETS
CATALOG NO. DEPTH WIDTH WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSFOEB3608 8” 36” 8.5
LMDSFOEB3908 8” 39” 9
FLAT SHELF WITH INTERGRAL END BRACKETS
CATALOG NO. DEPTH WIDTH WEIGHT LBS.
LMDSFSEB3608 8” 36” 12.5
LMDSFSEB3908 8” 39” 13
SHELVING & ACCESSORIES
(ADJUSTABLE ON 1” INCREMENTS)
HEIGHT # SHELVES PER FACE
44.5” 4
55.5” 5
67.5” 6
HEIGHT # SHELVES PER FACE
44.5” 4
55.5” 5
67.5” 6
Corporation is a division of       .
800.492.3434  |  www.spacesaver.com  |  ssc@spacesaver.com
KI and Spacesaver are registered trademarks of Krueger International, Inc.
© 2016 KI and Spacesaver Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
SSC/DEL MediaDisplayShelving_0416_ProductCatalog
CAPACITY LBS
50
CAPACITY LBS
45
CAPACITY LBS
45